From

09:00
09:15

09:30

11:00
11:30

13:00
14:30

16:30
17:00

18:00
20:00

09:00

10:30
11:00

12:30

13:00

LSEE-CEFTA Academic Network Workshop

“Enhancing research on trade in the CEFTA region”

To

09:15
09:30

11:00

11:30
13:00

14:30
16:30

17:00
18:00

20:00
22:00

10:30

11:00
12:30

13:00

Friday, June 29

Session

Registration
Introduction & Welcome

Panel session: Trade in
services
Chair: Vassilis Monastiriotis

Coffee break
Session 1: Trade effects
Chair: Will Bartlett, LSE

Lunch
Network discussion

Coffee break
Plenary lecture
Chair: Milica Uvalic,
University of Perugia

Free time and networking

Official dinner

Speakers

Emir Djikic, Director of CEFTA Secretariat
Vassilis Monastiriotis, Director of LSEE, LSE
Ivana Prica, University of Belgrade

Lee Tuthill, Trade in Services and Investment Division, WTO
Ivana Prica, University of Belgrade
Nina Brankovic, University of Zagreb

Merima Balavac, University of Sarajevo
Luca Uberti, University of Oslo
Sanja Mitic, University of Belgrade

Presentation on CEFTA literature and data by Vassilis
Monastiriotis and Lazar Colic, industrial policy by Petrit
Gashi, followed by discussion with Network Academics and
Contact Points.

Stocktaking of the Multi-annual Action Plan for a Regional
Economic Area in the Western Balkans Six
Will Bartlett, LSE

Saturday, June 30

Session 2: Customs
Chair: Silvana Mojsovska

Coffee break
Session 3: Investment
Chair: lvana Prica

Conclusions and further steps

End of workshop

Martin Mihajlov, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University
Ljuben Kocev, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University
Irena Kikerkova, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University

Besnik Krasnigqi, University of Pristina
Elena Makrevska Disoska, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University
Azra Brankovic, International University of Sarajevo

Vassilis Monastiriotis, Director of LSEE, LSE
Ivana Prica, University of Belgrade
Silvana Mojsovska, Ss. Cyril and Methodius



