LSEE-CEFTA Academic Network Workshop

"Enhancing research on trade in the CEFTA region"

_	_				_				
E	ri	Ы	2	٧,			n	Δ	29
		ч	а	ν.	J	u		┖	23

			, ,					
From	То	Session	Speakers					
09:00	09:15	Registration						
09:15	09:30	Introduction & Welcome	Emir Djikic , Director of CEFTA Secretariat Vassilis Monastiriotis , Director of LSEE, LSE Ivana Prica , University of Belgrade					
09:30	11:00	Panel session: Trade in services Chair: Vassilis Monastiriotis	Lee Tuthill , Trade in Services and Investment Division, WTO Ivana Prica , University of Belgrade Nina Brankovic , University of Zagreb					
11:00	11:30	Coffee break						
11:30	13:00	Session 1: Trade effects Chair: Will Bartlett, LSE	Merima Balavac, University of Sarajevo Luca Uberti, University of Oslo Sanja Mitic, University of Belgrade					
13:00	14:30	Lunch						
14:30	16:30	Network discussion	Presentation on CEFTA literature and data by Vassilis Monastiriotis and Lazar Colic, industrial policy by Petrit Gashi, followed by discussion with Network Academics and Contact Points.					
16:30	17:00	Coffee break						
17:00	18:00	Plenary lecture Chair: Milica Uvalic , University of Perugia	Stocktaking of the Multi-annual Action Plan for a Regional Economic Area in the Western Balkans Six Will Bartlett, LSE					
18:00	20:00	Free time and networking						
20:00	22:00	Official dinner						
Saturday, June 30								
09:00	10:30	Session 2: Customs Chair: Silvana Mojsovska	Martin Mihajlov, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University Ljuben Kocev, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University Irena Kikerkova, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University					
10:30	11:00	Coffee break						
11:00	12:30	Session 3: Investment Chair: Ivana Prica	Besnik Krasniqi, University of Pristina Elena Makrevska Disoska, Ss. Cyril and Methodius University Azra Brankovic, International University of Sarajevo					
12:30	13:00	Conclusions and further steps	Vassilis Monastiriotis, Director of LSEE, LSE Ivana Prica, University of Belgrade Silvana Mojsovska, Ss. Cyril and Methodius					
13:00		End of workshop						